
Castellarano 16 04 23 Epoca - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 230 DALLATOMASINA D.17:23.893
Tempo gara

1 2:07.965 --------- 12:47:43.683

2 2:08.787 + 00.822 12:49:52.470

3 2:11.718 + 03.753 12:52:04.188

4 2:10.088 + 02.123 12:54:14.276

5 2:11.413 + 03.448 12:56:25.689

6 2:12.475 + 04.510 12:58:38.164

7 2:09.281 + 01.316 13:00:47.445

8 2:09.049 + 01.084 13:02:56.494

 Po. 2 - # 778 FIORENTINI M. + 01.687
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.574 + 03.051 12:47:47.429

2 2:11.682 + 03.159 12:49:59.111

3 2:10.876 + 02.353 12:52:09.987

4 2:10.623 + 02.100 12:54:20.610

5 2:10.100 + 01.577 12:56:30.710

6 2:09.807 + 01.284 12:58:40.517

7 2:09.141 + 00.618 13:00:49.658

8 2:08.523 --------- 13:02:58.181

 Po. 3 - # 918 CREDI G. + 13.791
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.954 + 02.269 12:47:48.961

2 2:11.277 + 00.592 12:50:00.238

3 2:11.649 + 00.964 12:52:11.887

4 2:12.236 + 01.551 12:54:24.123

5 2:10.685 --------- 12:56:34.808

6 2:11.284 + 00.599 12:58:46.092

7 2:11.896 + 01.211 13:00:57.988

8 2:12.297 + 01.612 13:03:10.285

 Po. 4 - # 112 MIANI S. + 19.425
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.881 + 02.628 12:47:49.835

2 2:12.330 + 01.077 12:50:02.165

3 2:11.849 + 00.596 12:52:14.014

4 2:12.507 + 01.254 12:54:26.521

5 2:11.253 --------- 12:56:37.774

6 2:12.298 + 01.045 12:58:50.072

7 2:12.591 + 01.338 13:01:02.663

8 2:13.256 + 02.003 13:03:15.919

 Po. 5 - # 23 ISEPPI M. + 22.324
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.825 + 00.015 12:47:47.765

2 2:13.223 + 01.413 12:50:00.988

3 2:11.810 --------- 12:52:12.798

4 2:12.572 + 00.762 12:54:25.370

5 2:13.334 + 01.524 12:56:38.704

6 2:12.922 + 01.112 12:58:51.626

7 2:12.748 + 00.938 13:01:04.374

8 2:14.444 + 02.634 13:03:18.818

 Po. 6 - # 21 AIAVOLASIT M. + 33.129
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.309 + 06.837 12:47:51.910

2 2:13.940 + 01.468 12:50:05.850

3 2:12.472 --------- 12:52:18.322

4 2:14.428 + 01.956 12:54:32.750

5 2:13.180 + 00.708 12:56:45.930

6 2:14.052 + 01.580 12:58:59.982

7 2:13.924 + 01.452 13:01:13.906

8 2:15.717 + 03.245 13:03:29.623

 Po. 7 - # 617 CEVOLANI A. + 34.782
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.696 + 01.905 12:47:51.041

2 2:14.228 + 01.437 12:50:05.269

3 2:14.957 + 02.166 12:52:20.226

4 2:14.875 + 02.084 12:54:35.101

5 2:13.968 + 01.177 12:56:49.069

6 2:12.791 --------- 12:59:01.860

7 2:13.954 + 01.163 13:01:15.814

8 2:15.462 + 02.671 13:03:31.276

 Po. 8 - # 400 MARINO F. + 1:07.266
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.967 + 07.575 12:47:58.368

2 2:14.392 --------- 12:50:12.760

3 2:15.642 + 01.250 12:52:28.402

4 2:17.704 + 03.312 12:54:46.106

5 2:18.426 + 04.034 12:57:04.532

6 2:18.217 + 03.825 12:59:22.749

7 2:19.688 + 05.296 13:01:42.437

8 2:21.323 + 06.931 13:04:03.760

 Po. 9 - # 208 PECORARI A. + 1:12.386
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.754 + 00.125 12:47:52.831

2 2:16.629 --------- 12:50:09.460

3 2:18.146 + 01.517 12:52:27.606

4 2:20.238 + 03.609 12:54:47.844

5 2:18.940 + 02.311 12:57:06.784

6 2:18.885 + 02.256 12:59:25.669

7 2:20.064 + 03.435 13:01:45.733

8 2:23.147 + 06.518 13:04:08.880

 Po. 10 - # 715 GIOVANELLI G.+ 1:39.566
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.608 + 03.028 12:47:59.560

2 2:21.697 + 01.117 12:50:21.257

3 2:25.695 + 05.115 12:52:46.952

4 2:20.580 --------- 12:55:07.532

5 2:23.006 + 02.426 12:57:30.538

6 2:23.337 + 02.757 12:59:53.875

7 2:21.342 + 00.762 13:02:15.217

8 2:20.843 + 00.263 13:04:36.060

 Po. 11 - # 425 D`ALTOE C. + 1:40.375
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.051 + 06.153 12:48:03.086

2 2:22.610 + 02.712 12:50:25.696

3 2:22.232 + 02.334 12:52:47.928

4 2:21.786 + 01.888 12:55:09.714

5 2:23.868 + 03.970 12:57:33.582

6 2:22.560 + 02.662 12:59:56.142

7 2:19.898 --------- 13:02:16.040

8 2:20.829 + 00.931 13:04:36.869

 Po. 12 - # 98 FANTICINI L. + 1:52.125
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.153 + 09.630 12:48:07.007

2 2:24.650 + 04.127 12:50:31.657

3 2:23.224 + 02.701 12:52:54.881

4 2:22.821 + 02.298 12:55:17.702

5 2:22.603 + 02.080 12:57:40.305

6 2:23.616 + 03.093 13:00:03.921

7 2:20.523 --------- 13:02:24.444

8 2:24.175 + 03.652 13:04:48.619

 Po. 13 - # 53 NEVIANI G. + 1:55.509
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.378 + 02.809 12:48:01.050

2 2:39.375 + 17.806 12:50:40.425

3 2:21.637 + 00.068 12:53:02.062

4 2:22.204 + 00.635 12:55:24.266

5 2:21.963 + 00.394 12:57:46.229

6 2:22.295 + 00.726 13:00:08.524

7 2:21.910 + 00.341 13:02:30.434

8 2:21.569 --------- 13:04:52.003

 Po. 14 - # 161 CECI M. + 2:08.678
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.614 + 11.918 12:48:11.693

2 2:27.646 + 04.950 12:50:39.339

3 2:26.731 + 04.035 12:53:06.070

4 2:22.849 + 00.153 12:55:28.919

5 2:23.855 + 01.159 12:57:52.774

6 2:24.662 + 01.966 13:00:17.436

7 2:22.696 --------- 13:02:40.132

8 2:25.040 + 02.344 13:05:05.172

 Po. 15 - # 431 CURTI R. + 2:13.078
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.244 + 00.435 12:48:01.767

2 2:28.473 + 03.664 12:50:30.240

3 2:25.647 + 00.838 12:52:55.887

4 2:25.574 + 00.765 12:55:21.461

5 2:27.726 + 02.917 12:57:49.187

6 2:24.809 --------- 13:00:13.996

7 2:27.963 + 03.154 13:02:41.959

8 2:27.613 + 02.804 13:05:09.572

 Po. 16 - # 181 BANDINI D. + 2:13.783
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.267 + 02.851 12:48:05.077

2 2:25.911 + 00.495 12:50:30.988

3 2:27.037 + 01.621 12:52:58.025

4 2:25.815 + 00.399 12:55:23.840

5 2:27.000 + 01.584 12:57:50.840

6 2:26.478 + 01.062 13:00:17.318

7 2:27.543 + 02.127 13:02:44.861

8 2:25.416 --------- 13:05:10.277

Fastest lap: 2:07.965 
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Castellarano 16 04 23 Epoca - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 17 - # 184 GARDINI G. + 2:21.186
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.866 + 07.821 12:48:08.291

2 2:28.926 + 04.881 12:50:37.217

3 2:28.671 + 04.626 12:53:05.888

4 2:26.540 + 02.495 12:55:32.428

5 2:26.358 + 02.313 12:57:58.786

6 2:24.045 --------- 13:00:22.831

7 2:24.103 + 00.058 13:02:46.934

8 2:30.746 + 06.701 13:05:17.680

 Po. 18 - # 314 ROSSI G. + 2:33.903
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.210 + 09.795 12:48:12.649

2 2:28.553 + 03.138 12:50:41.202

3 2:27.111 + 01.696 12:53:08.313

4 2:25.921 + 00.506 12:55:34.234

5 2:25.415 --------- 12:57:59.649

6 2:25.601 + 00.186 13:00:25.250

7 2:27.658 + 02.243 13:02:52.908

8 2:37.489 + 12.074 13:05:30.397

 Po. 19 - # 51 GALLINGANI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.013 + 10.104 12:48:15.531

2 2:34.022 + 05.113 12:50:49.553

3 2:34.147 + 05.238 12:53:23.700

4 2:30.522 + 01.613 12:55:54.222

5 2:28.909 --------- 12:58:23.131

6 2:31.597 + 02.688 13:00:54.728

7 2:31.861 + 02.952 13:03:26.589

 Po. 20 - # 286 BARACCANI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.813 + 07.264 12:48:13.739

2 2:29.549 --------- 12:50:43.288

3 2:30.294 + 00.745 12:53:13.582

4 2:32.255 + 02.706 12:55:45.837

5 2:34.586 + 05.037 12:58:20.423

6 2:35.100 + 05.551 13:00:55.523

7 2:38.979 + 09.430 13:03:34.502

 Po. 21 - # 283 ZUCCARO P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.788 + 07.256 12:48:17.226

2 2:36.083 + 02.551 12:50:53.309

3 2:34.069 + 00.537 12:53:27.378

4 2:33.532 --------- 12:56:00.910

5 2:35.081 + 01.549 12:58:35.991

6 2:37.401 + 03.869 13:01:13.392

7 2:40.665 + 07.133 13:03:54.057

 Po. 22 - # 811 BENUZZI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.980 + 09.322 12:48:16.809

2 2:30.658 --------- 12:50:47.467

3 2:34.621 + 03.963 12:53:22.088

4 2:36.231 + 05.573 12:55:58.319

5 2:44.594 + 13.936 12:58:42.913

6 2:50.801 + 20.143 13:01:33.714

7 2:42.591 + 11.933 13:04:16.305

 Po. 23 - # 13 SFORACCHI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.603 + 05.024 12:48:23.050

2 2:41.682 + 01.103 12:51:04.732

3 2:40.973 + 00.394 12:53:45.705

4 2:46.746 + 06.167 12:56:32.451

5 2:55.778 + 15.199 12:59:28.229

6 2:40.579 --------- 13:02:08.808

7 2:41.961 + 01.382 13:04:50.769

 Po. 24 - # 884 FIACCADORI G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.785 --------- 12:48:25.222

2 2:47.919 + 00.134 12:51:13.141

3 2:51.896 + 04.111 12:54:05.037

4 3:06.576 + 18.791 12:57:11.613

5 2:58.821 + 11.036 13:00:10.434

6 2:59.740 + 11.955 13:03:10.174

 Po. 25 - # 980 FIACCADORI M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:58.755 + 04.081 12:48:35.672

2 2:54.674 --------- 12:51:30.346

3 3:05.442 + 10.768 12:54:35.788

4 3:01.906 + 07.232 12:57:37.694

5 3:03.253 + 08.579 13:00:40.947

6 2:59.165 + 04.491 13:03:40.112

 Po. 26 - # 4 FIUMI G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:02.206 --------- 12:48:39.454

2 3:03.044 + 00.838 12:51:42.498

3 3:13.056 + 10.850 12:54:55.554

4 3:16.177 + 13.971 12:58:11.731

5 3:26.384 + 24.178 13:01:38.115

6 3:22.957 + 20.751 13:05:01.072

 Po. 27 - # 610 GIGLIOLI M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:08.168 --------- 12:48:46.631

2 3:12.505 + 04.337 12:51:59.136

3 3:19.913 + 11.745 12:55:19.049

4 3:19.282 + 11.114 12:58:38.331

5 3:21.742 + 13.574 13:02:00.073

6 3:19.001 + 10.833 13:05:19.074

 Po. 28 - # 104 CAVANDOLI B. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.471 --------- 12:48:00.532

2 3:24.325 + 59.854 12:51:24.857

3 4:09.686 + 1:45.215 12:55:34.543

4 3:19.059 + 54.588 12:58:53.602

5 4:09.733 + 1:45.262 13:03:03.335

Fastest lap: 2:07.965 
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